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Session 13 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

283 Women`s (54kg) MORTENSEN Melissa DEN
IM Aeji KOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro USA
MAR
TPE
HUN
AUS

ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
ABBAR Bachir
LIN Chia Chan
SZUCS Veronika
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian

30:27
27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

284 Women`s (54kg) BRAVO Denisse CHI
HUANG HSIAO WEN TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids NED
GUA
SWE
MAR
PHI

DUNAR Cem Taylan
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
OLANDER Mats Peter
ABBAR Bachir
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro

27:30
26:30
27:28
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

285 Women`s (54kg) KOVALCHUK Anastasiia UKR
FERCHICHI Islem TUN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN Kim CAN
USA
ARG
TPE
KAZ

PETERSON Wade
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
VILARINO Manuel
LIN Chia Chan
ALTAYEV Alisher

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

286 Women`s (57kg) SZUCS Szabina HUN
HORVATH SEDLACKOVA Lucie CZE BLUE RSC R2 2:33

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar GUA
CAN
AUS
BUL
GBR

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
PETERSON Wade
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
MARTIN Lee

10:9
9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

287 Women`s (57kg) TURDIBEKOVA SITORA UZB
VIITANEN VILMA FIN

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

288 Women`s (57kg) AL-AHMADIEH Marie-Bathoul CAN
PAPADATOU OLGA -PAVLINA GRE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir PHI
MGL
GBR
USA
TPE

CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MARTIN Lee
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
LIN Chia Chan

28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

289 Men`s (63.5kg) ROSKOWICZ Bartlomiej POL
AYKOL MIZAN TUR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:
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RED
BLUE

290 Men`s (63.5kg) UMAR Ismail FIN
ODAJEV Saparmyrat TKM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel TPE
HUN
MAR
AUS
GUA

LIN Chia Chan
SZUCS Veronika
ABBAR Bachir
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

291 Men`s (63.5kg) WONGSUWAN Somchay THA
COVA Jesus VEN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov ITA
AUS
NOR
IND
USA

FALORNI Paola
RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
DAHLEN Geir
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

292 Men`s (71kg) SCHACHIDOV MAGOMED ELIM SULTANOVIC GER
MUYDINKHUJAEV ASADKHUJA UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir ARG
TPE
GUA
LAT
CAN

VILARINO Manuel
LIN Chia Chan
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
HANEVICS Leonids
PETERSON Wade

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

293 Men`s (71kg) ZAKHARIEIEV Yurii UKR
RANGEL ALEXANDER COL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN Kim AUS
KAZ
NED
USA
IND

RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
ALTAYEV Alisher
DUNAR Cem Taylan
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

294 Men`s (92kg) KUADJOVI Kevin TOG
MARVIN John PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NOR DAHLEN Geir CAN
LAT
TPE
GUA
MAR

PETERSON Wade
HANEVICS Leonids
LIN Chia Chan
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ABBAR Bachir

30:27
27:30
30:27
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

295 Men`s (92kg) MULLOJONOV LAZIZBEK UZB
VOISNAROVIC Darius LTU

RED RSC R2 2:16

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel AUS
BUL
USA
PHI
CAN

RUHEN Carl Dietrich Fabian
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
PETERSON Wade

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:8
10:9

RED
BLUE

296 Men`s (92kg) SCHELSTRAETE Victor BEL
KUSHITASHVILI GEORGII GEO BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN Kim KAZ
MAR
ITA
GUA
NED

ALTAYEV Alisher
ABBAR Bachir
FALORNI Paola
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
DUNAR Cem Taylan

26:30
26:30
28:28
27:29
28:28

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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Session 13 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

297 Women`s (54kg) SANCHEZ PALACIOS HELEN MICHELLE ECU
COROLI Iulia MDA

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Ratu Seru KOR
ARG
ITA
IRI
TJK

CHO Jung Sook
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
FRANCHI Carlo
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

29:27
29:27
27:29
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

298 Women`s (54kg) KOUTSOGEORGOPOULOU AIKATERINI GRE
LAKOTAR Hanna HUN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ YERMEK Suiyenish ARG
ALG
USA
ROU
UKR

SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
REESE Shawn Kale
ION Mihai
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo

28:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

299 Women`s (54kg) ALMANZAR DE LEON Estefani DOM
VO Thi Kim Anh VIE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras IRI
FIJ
PUR
ITA
SVK

BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
FRANCHI Carlo
SIMON Radoslav

27:30
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

300 Women`s (57kg) JIN HYEJEONG KOR
ZAHRA FATIMA PAK

RED RSC R2 2:01

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej EST
USA
ARG
ALG
ROU

MELISS Dmitri
REESE Shawn Kale
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ION Mihai

10:8
10:9
10:8
10:8
10:8

RED
BLUE

301 Women`s (57kg) HERNANDEZ GARCIA Miguelina DOM
AMINE NISRINE MAR BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo ITA
IRI
KOR
SRI
LTU

FRANCHI Carlo
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
CHO Jung Sook
THAMPU Nelka Shiromala
SNIUKSTA Gintaras

28:29
28:29
28:28
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

302 Women`s (57kg) MENDOZA Alyssa USA
YOSHIZAWA SATSUKI JPN

RED WP 3:2 R2 0:16

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav ALG
KAZ
ROU
ARG
FIJ

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
YERMEK Suiyenish
ION Mihai
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
WHIPPY Ratu Seru

19:19
20:18
20:18
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

303 Men`s (63.5kg) VIAFARA FORY JOSE MANUEL COL
FAJARDO Mark Ashley PHI

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST MELISS Dmitri USA
MAR
IRI
UKR
POL

REESE Shawn Kale
MOUFASSIR Said
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej

29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

304 Men`s (63.5kg) AZAM SHEHZAD AHMED AFG
FLORES LUQUE Salvador ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando FIJ
KOR
ALG
LTU
CAN

WHIPPY Ratu Seru
CHO Jung Sook
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
BLANCHARD Edward

26:30
26:30
26:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

305 Men`s (63.5kg) PARASCHIV Alexandru MDA
HANSEN ASSAN GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel UKR
TJK
SVK
KAZ
IRI

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
SIMON Radoslav
YERMEK Suiyenish
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

306 Men`s (71kg) CHAVEZ Ronald Jr. PHI
EASHASH ZEYAD JOR BLUE RSC R1 2:15

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale ROU
ITA
CAN
EST
ALG

ION Mihai
FRANCHI Carlo
BLANCHARD Edward
MELISS Dmitri
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

307 Men`s (71kg) ZHAO MENGYANG CHN
CUELLAR Jorge CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras POL
PUR
FIJ
SVK
KAZ

STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
SIMON Radoslav
YERMEK Suiyenish

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

308 Men`s (92kg) NANITZANIAN VAGKAN GRE
CALIC Marko CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur MAR
CAN
EST
USA
ALG

MOUFASSIR Said
BLANCHARD Edward
MELISS Dmitri
REESE Shawn Kale
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

309 Men`s (92kg) RODRIGUEZ CARLOS MEX
ALHINDAWI ODAI JOR BLUE WP 3:2 R1 2:41

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ION Mihai SVK
ARG
LTU
FIJ
IRI

SIMON Radoslav
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak

10:9
9:10
9:10

10:9
9:10

RED
BLUE

310 Men`s (92kg) ALFONSO DOMINGUEZ Loren Berto AZE
REYES PLA ENMANUEL ESP BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook USA
ALG
CAN
PUR
ITA

REESE Shawn Kale
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
BLANCHARD Edward
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
FRANCHI Carlo

28:28
27:29
27:29
27:29
28:28

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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